The 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical Earplug helps protect
your hearing, and can help improve situational
awareness and communications in challenging
environments. Integrated with level-dependent
technology, the TEP-200 helps provide hearing
protection in noise and situational awareness
in quiet environments. Ear pieces also include a
small antenna to allow audio signals to be received

that it be reduced by 50% or in accordance with applicable regulations.
3M PSD products are for occupational use only.
3M™ PELTOR™ TEP-200 Tactical Earplug Ordering Information
3M™ PELTOR™ TEP-200 Tactical Earplug
Product Number 3M ID Number Product Description Case Quantity
TEP-200 70-0716-7699-6 3M PELTOR TEP-200 Tactical Earplug Kit 1 EA
Rechargeable
Charging contacts recharge the unit while in the case.
Li-ion battery provides up to 16 hours of continuous
operation.
Button
selects volume settings. Also controls wireless capability.
Hearing Protection
Replaceable communications eartip helps provide
hearing protection in a wide variety of noisy
environments. Multiple sizes and types designed
Product Number 3M ID Number Product Description Case Quantity
TEP-CORD 70-0716-7379-5 Replacement Cord 5 EA/Box
TEP-200E 70-0716-7705-1 Replacement Earpiece 1 EA
TEP-100C 70-0716-5026-4 Replacement Case 1 EA
370-TEPL-25 70-0716-7374-6
UltraFit™ Communication Tips Replacement,
Large
25 PR/Case
370-TEPM-25 70-0716-7373-8
UltraFit™ Communication Tips Replacement,
Medium
25 PR/Case
370-TEPS-25 70-0716-7372-0
UltraFit™ Communication Tips Replacement,
Small
25 PR/Case
CCC-GRM-25 70-0716-7521-2 Triple-C Communication Ear tips 25 PR/Case
370-1019-10 70-0716-1527-5 Skull Screw™ Communication Ear Tips 10 PR/Case
TEP-WINDSCREEN 70-0716-7590-7 3M™ PELTOR™ Foam Windscreen for TEP-100 1 Sheet/15 PR
AN275 ARC Tactical Neckloop, AN275 (APX Radio) 1 EA
AN245 ARC Tactical Neckloop, AN245 (XTS Radio) 1 EA
Accessories and Earplug Tips
Cord Connection